

Executive Engineer & Others Vs. Kedarnath & Another

RFA No.355 of 2015

17.11.2023 Present: Mr. Atul Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.
Mr. Peeyush Agnihotri, Advocate, vice Mr. O.C.Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Let order dated 6.10.2023, be complied with,
within three weeks from today.

List on **29th December, 2023.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

November 17, 2023_(ps)