

Executive Engineer vs. Kedarnath

RFA No. 355 of 2015

29.12.2023

Present: None.

For hearing, list on 26<sup>th</sup> April, 2024.

December 29, 2023  
(naveen)

**( Virender Singh )**  
**Judge**