

Executive Engineer & others Vs. Kedarnath & another

RFA No.355 of 2015

28.11.2024 Present: Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate with Ms.Sugandh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. O.C. Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,

list **17.12.2024.**

November 28, 2024
(VH)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge